

	CLEAR FORM: 
	Print: 
	DATE: 
	CUSTOMER: 
	CITY, STATE: 
	CONTACT: 
	PHONE & FAX: 
	EMAIL: 
	PO#/ NAME: 
	SERIES/ITEM: 
	BOXED: Off
	DELIVERY: Off
	LOOSE: Off
	WILL CALL: Off
	QUOTE ONLY: Off
	ORDER: Off
	3/16: Off
	1/4: Off
	3/8: Off
	OTHER: Off
	OTHER2: 
	CLEAR: Off
	PATTERN 62: Off
	RAIN: Off
	OTHER3: Off
	OTHER4: 
	S-F: Off
	SS: Off
	FL: Off
	U-C: Off
	CL: Off
	CHROME: Off
	NWB: Off
	BN: Off
	OTHER5: Off
	OTHER6: 
	SHL: Off
	SHR: Off
	TCF: Off
	RC: Off
	SM: Off
	MED: Off
	DHL: Off
	DHR: Off
	STD: Off
	CD: Off
	CD2: 
	TWF: Off
	BTB C-P: Off
	6": Off
	8": Off
	BTBC: Off
	Text98: 
	PCBS: Off
	dim 1: 
	dim 2: 
	dim 3: 
	dim 4: 
	op1: Off
	op2: Off
	op3: Off
	op4: Off
	op5: Off
	op6: Off
	op7: Off
	op8: Off
	op9: Off
	op10: Off
	op11: Off
	op12: Off
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Text19: 
	Text20: 
	Text21: 
	CFP: Off
	LG: Off
	wl1: 
	IN/OUT 1: [OUT]
	IN/OUT2: [OUT]
	WL2: 
	BCL: 
	DOWN/UP: [DOWN]


